AGJI3H,

Seed and Soil Service Company

Planted: 4/24/2020
Harvested: 1/1/1753
Dealer: AgTech Advantage, LLC - Piper
City
Customer: David Monk
City, State: Danforth, IL
County:

Hybrid
Stone - 5858RIB SmartStax
Stone - 5958RIB SmartStax
Stone - 0931SS SmartStax
Stone - 6078RIB SmartStax
Stone - 6188RIB SmartStax
Stone - 6198RIB SmarStax
Stone - 6298RIB SmartStax
Stone - 6368RIB SmartStax
Stone - 6548RIB SmartStax
Stone - 1521SS SmartStax
NuTech - 69A6Q Qrome
NuTech - 70F2Q Qrome
NuTech - 71F5AM AcreMax
NuTech - 72B7Q Qrome
NuTech - 74B6AM AcreMax
Golden Harvest - GO8M20 5122 Duracade
Golden Harvest - GO8D29 5122A Duracade
Golden Harvest - G10L16 5222A Duracade
Golden Harvest - G13Z50 5220 Duracade
Golden Harvest - G14N11 5222 Duracade
Sun Prairie - SP2418GSS
Sun Prairie - SP2508GSS
Sun Prairie - SP2525GSS
24 Sun Prairie - SP2785GSS
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Notes:

Product Performance Report

Crop: Corn
Row Length: 500
# Rows: 6

Cyst Pressure:

Soil Type/CEC:
Pre-Herbicide:
Post-Herbicide:

Fertilizer:

Planting
Rate

33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500
33,500

Previous Crop:
Row Width:
Tillage:
Fertility Level:

N/A
30
Conventional

Average

2020.102
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